
Bhanupratappur - Durg Inaugural Special/07818 - DEMU - SECR 
BPTP/Bhanupratappur to DURG/Durg Junction 

4h 15m - 121 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BPTP Bhanupratappur 12:30 0 1 0 67 368 SECR
2 GUDM Gudum 12:45 12:50 5m 1 17 68 SECR
3 DRZ Dallirajhara 13:05 13:20 15m 0 1 34 67 412 SECR
4 KYS Kusumkasa 13:26 13:28 2m 0 1 40 80 SECR
5 BXA Balod 13:41 13:43 2m 0 1 58 55 SECR
6 LBO Latabor 13:53 13:55 2m 0 1 67 77 SECR
7 SKSO Sikosa 14:02 14:04 2m 0 1 76 68 306 SECR
8 GDZ Gundardehi 14:12 14:14 2m 0 1 85 62 308 SECR
9 RSA Risama 14:26 14:28 2m 0 1 98 45 300 SECR
10 PUWA Pauwara Halt 14:34 14:36 2m 0 1 102 51 299 SECR
11 MXA Marauda 14:45 15:20 35m 1 110 9 SECR
12 DLCB Durg Link Block Cabin 16:26 16:28 2m 1 120 5 SECR
13 DURG Durg Junction 16:45 6 1 121 - 317 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (17:01)

Jun 26 2024 (17:01)

1

1


